Mercia International Products Ltd
Product Information Sheet
Smart Protection for:-
	 Flexible Hoses
		  Rigid Pipes
			   Electrical Cables
KOVERTEC PSA
PART NO
INSIDE
DIAMETER
(D) mm
PITCH
(P) mm
COIL
LENGTH (M)
WRAP RANGE
(mm)
IHP-PSA06MP09 9 6 12 9 to 14
IHP-PSA13MP12 12 13 12 12 to19
IHP-PSA13MP16 16 13 12 16 to 24
IHP-PSA16MP19 19 16 12 19 to 28
IHP-PSA16MP25 25 16 12 25 to 38
IHP-PSA25MP28 28 25 12 28 to 42
IHP-PSA25MP35 35 25 12 35 to 52
IHP-PSA25MP45 45 25 12 45 to 67
IHP-PSA35MP47 47 35 12 47 to 71
IHP-PSA35MP65 65 35 12 65 to 97
IHP-PSA35MP80 80 35 12 80 to 120
IHP-PSA35MP90 90 35 12 90 to 135
IHP-PSA35MP100 100 35 12 100 to 150
IHP-PSA50MP140 140 50 6 140 to 210
D
P
Unit 8 - Block 5 - Shenstone Trading Est. - Bromsgrove Rd
 Halesowen - West Midlands - B63 3XB - England